Order Example
Nylon 30° Metal 30° Metal 70° Metal Angle Metal Straight
Angle Angle Angle Oversized 30° Adapter
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Junction Boxes
* Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
MP10 MA10 89-9A027 MA110 MS10
Finger Protective Padlockable Cord Grip
Drawplates Cap Cap Aluminum with Mesh
FDP9SS 31-9A126 DS9MC see pgs 167-168
Removable Drawbar Permanent Drawbar 1 Drawbar
Complete Kit * Complete Kit ** 1 Attached Plate
NT100 NT110 NT120 39-9A486 39-9A024-486 39-9A014-486
1 1/4” MB10114 31-9A053-080-114 39-9A053-080-114
1 1/2” MB10112 31-9A053-080-112 39-9A053-080-112
2” MB102 31-9A053-080-2 39-9A053-080-2
2 1/2” MB10212 31-9A053-080-212 39-9A053-080-212
Metal Metal Box with Metal Box with
Box Nylon Angle Metal Angle
* Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications, for easier connector closure
* Consists of 1 Drawbar and 2 Plates **  Consists of 1 Drawbar with Attached Plate and 1 additional Plate
NPT
For Male
Devices Only
1 Drawbar 1 Plate 1 Plate
Poly Metal* Poly Handle SantopreneTM
Handle Handle w/Clamp & Bushing Handle
DECONT ACTOR
TMSeries
Sw
itch
Rated
Plugs
&
Receptacles
Installation Accessories
44
IP 66/67
Notes: • Finger draw plates are recommended for easier connector closure on cord to cord assemblies.
• For available cord grips, see pgs 167-168.
* For metal devices only
• For a guideline of NPT sizes based on cable ranges,
see DS30 on pg 38.
NPT Cable Range
Handles
3/4”  9PH34 9H34 .70 - 1.00 – 65-9A013-D25
1” 9PH1 9H1 1.00 - 1.375 – 65-9A013-D35
1 1/4”  9PH114 9H114 1.250 - 1.375 9PM622 –
1 1/2”  9PH112 9H112 1.375 - 1.750 – 65-9A013-D45
2” 9PH2 9H2 1.438 - 1.562 9PM625 –
1.562 - 1.688 9PM627 –
1.688 - 1.812 9PM629 –
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
37-98043 + 65-9A013-D25
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
37-94043 + MA10
DS100